
TUITION FEES KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6

1st child $1,238.00 $2,064.00 $2,064.00 $2,064.00 $2,064.00 $2,064.00 $2,064.00 $2,064.00
2nd child (20% discount) $990.40 $1,651.20 $1,651.20 $1,651.20 $1,651.20 $1,651.20 $1,651.20 $1,651.20
3rd child (40% discount) $742.80 $1,238.40 $1,238.40 $1,238.40 $1,238.40 $1,238.40 $1,238.40 $1,238.40
4th & subsequent children - free $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

AMENITIES, LEVIES & CHARGES KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6

Per student $351.00 $463.00 $648.00 $662.00 $684.00 $684.00 $662.00 $971.00

FAMILY LEVIES & CHARGES KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6

Per family $381.00 $546.00 $546.00 $546.00 $546.00 $546.00 $546.00 $546.00

TOTAL KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6

1st Child $1,970.00 $3,073.00 $3,258.00 $3,272.00 $3,294.00 $3,294.00 $3,272.00 $3,581.00
2nd child $1,341.40 $2,114.20 $2,299.20 $2,313.20 $2,335.20 $2,335.20 $2,313.20 $2,622.20
3rd child $1,093.80 $1,701.40 $1,886.40 $1,900.40 $1,922.40 $1,922.40 $1,900.40 $2,209.40
4th & subsequent children $351.00 $463.00 $648.00 $662.00 $684.00 $684.00 $662.00 $971.00

KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6
FEES AS ABOVE + ADDITIONAL FEE $4,145.00 $10,654.00 $10,654.00 $10,654.00 $10,654.00 $10,654.00 $10,654.00 $10,654.00

TUITION FEES KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6

1st child $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00
2nd child (20% discount) $240.00 $240.00 $240.00 $240.00 $240.00 $240.00 $240.00 $240.00
3rd child (40% discount) $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00
4th & subsequent children - free $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

AMENITIES, LEVIES & CHARGES KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6

Per student $91.00 $122.00 $348.00 $362.00 $362.00 $362.00 $362.00 $649.00

FAMILY LEVIES & CHARGES KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6

Per family $224.00 $224.00 $224.00 $224.00 $224.00 $224.00 $224.00 $224.00

TOTAL KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6

1st Child $615.00 $646.00 $872.00 $886.00 $886.00 $886.00 $886.00 $1,173.00
2nd child $331.00 $362.00 $588.00 $602.00 $602.00 $602.00 $602.00 $889.00
3rd child $271.00 $302.00 $528.00 $542.00 $542.00 $542.00 $542.00 $829.00
4th & subsequent children $91.00 $122.00 $348.00 $362.00 $362.00 $362.00 $362.00 $649.00

KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6
Choir per student $51.00 $51.00 $51.00 $51.00
Instrumental music book per student $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00

Includes swimming lessons, book levy, computer levy , excursions & camps, dancing, literacy, Matific and sacraments Please see attachment for detailed breakdown

FULL FEE PAYING OVERSEAS STUDENTS

Includes Building Levy . P&F Levy ( voluntary), & school Year Book. Please see attachment for detailed breakdown.

PRE-KINDERGARTEN - $65 / day

                                    QUEEN OF APOSTLES SCHOOL - 2022 UPDATED FEE SCHEDULE 

Includes swimming lessons, book levy, computer levy , excursions & camps, dancing, literacy, Matific and sacraments Please see attachment for detailed breakdown

FEES FOR HEALTH CARE CARD HOLDERS

Includes Building Levy . P&F Levy ( voluntary), & school Year Book. Please see attachment for detailed breakdown.

ELECTIVES - USER PAY BASIS

Annual Fees will be issued in February each year.
Payment Option Form will be sent with fees detailing payment plans. This will need to be completed and returned to the school within 7 days.

Holders of Health Care Card maybe eligible for a discount on their child(ren)'s fees. Please request form from school office to complete and attach a copy of your card.


